
SPEC NO.  110-17

Date: August 15, 2017

Buyer
Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Renee' McQuaig Yes August 3, 2017

Email: mcqulr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Airgas Scott Carter 904-759-9458 scott.carter@airgas.com

Anixter Inc Jesse More' 407-209-7227 jesse.more@anixter.com

Certex M. Baker 904-894-9616 m.baker@certex.com

Gresco Terry Anderson 352-748-9550 Terry.anderson@gresco.com

ICBS Charlotte Perry 912-704-6090 cperry@macaljon.com

Irby Utilities Erich Ewoldt 407-415-6268 ewoldt@irby.com x

Lewis-Goetz Adam Meeks 904-757-4673 ameeks@lewis-goetz.com x

MSC Dan Marley 904-556-3342 marleyd@mscdirect.com x

Nothern Safety Inc Andy Cash 404-640-7873 itsmeandylee@yahoo.com x

Reliance Supply Damian Sepeda 904-387-0911 damian.sepeda@reliancesupply.com x

Vallen Distribution Inc Kevin Peeples 912-674-2059 kevin.peeples@vallen.com x

Vallen Distribution Inc Mark Bosiacki 651-341-4711 mark.bosiacki@vallen.ciom x

WESCO Distribution Kevin Wilkinson 804-366-8208 kwilkinson@wesco.com x

WISE Safety (REIS 
Environment) Dolly Peterson 904-534-8407 d.peterson@wisesafetyenv.com x

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Supply of Safety Products for JEA Inventory Stock

Pre-Proposal Time

2:30 PM
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, 
FL 32202 
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